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Partlculars

Noter Belowl

income from operations
(a) Net sales/income from operations
(b) Other operating income

l'otal income from oPeratlons

(a) Cost of materinls consumed
(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade

seper atelY)

Total expenses

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE ENDED 3Oth
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(d)
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changes in inventories crf finished goods,

work-in-progress and stcck-in-trade

Emnlovee benefits expense

Depreciation and amortisation expense

Other expenses(Any item exceedint 10% of the total

relating to continuinB operations to be shown
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10
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from oDerations before other incomc, Flnance costs

and exceptional items,(1.2)

Other lncome

Profit from ordinary activities before

finance costs ond excePtional itenrs (3+-4)

Finance costs

fit from ordinarv activitios

finance costs but before €xceptlonal Items(5+'6)

ExceDtional items

Profit from ordinary activities bofore tax (7+-8)

Tax Expenses

) Current Tax

Deferred Tax

Net Protit from ordinary actlvltlos after tax(9+-10)

Items (net of tax Exp Rs. Lakh)

Net Profit/Loss for the period (11+-12)

Share of profit /Loss of Associates'

lvlinority lnterest'
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\2,651

307.00

l4 (Ji)

i5 08

l8 92

18 92

I9 96

r43 5l)

(41 s3)

(4 I 5.j)

(1tr0 6

)8)

(198 9

llal ar

i9 11

(1s9 sr

(],19 st

18,92

1U 92

18 92

]0r 00

i

l

I

I

I

I

l4-l 53 |
I

tor 00 i

l,let Profit /Loss after taxes, minority interest and sl)are of

Drof it /[oss of Associates(13+-14+-15)

17 equity sharo capltal
Value : Rs. ...,.,., per sharcl

Reserve excluding Rcvaluation Reserves as

per balance sheot of prevlous accounting year

Earning per sharo(bafore extraordinary ltems) in Rs. (not

Annualised)
a I Basic

b).Dil uted

Particulars of Shareholding
Public shareholding

{ 159 !,6

r07 00

58 66

(5 l0
(5 20

Precedlng 3 nonths
end€d110,06.2013)

217.61

219.88

121.01

'20 
87

37.10

o ro

17.79

307.27

0.28

307,55

t)d. ))

(3,28)

50,1 6

U. IO

67 15

278,74
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t'iumbe. of shares
Percentage of shareholding

Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding ..
a) PhdEed / Encumbered

- rJutnber of sha.es
- percentage of shares (as a % o[ the total

shareholding of promoter and promoter group)
- percentage of shares (as a g6 oI the total

share capital of the company)

b) Non - encumbered
- Nutnber of shareg

Percentage of shares (as a % of the total
s!rareholding of the promoter and promoter group)
Percentate of shares (as a % of the total

I share capital oI the

| ) The above results were reviewed by the Audit cornmittee and thereafter taken on record b\, the Board in its meeting held on14 lr 2013
.l) The Company has onlv one se8ment hence scgment wise reportin8 rs not appticablell Prcvious ycar figure have been regrouped wherever necessarv.

N

N

Nil

18,25,200

59.45

Datc :- 14.U,2013
Place : - Vapi

For Chemiesynth(vapi) Limitedn --/
\/I/'I-i *'

Sunil B,Desai

Authorised Slgnatory

at the beginninB
eived durin8 the quarter

I 
Disposed of during the quarter

InNining unresolved at the end of the



ct {EMtESYNTH(VAP|) LtMtTED
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Stat,dnlone/ Con6olldafed Staaerrent of Assets and L,inbilities

' Appticnt)le in the case of consolidated statement of assets .1nd liabiLities.

Date:-l<,f ,,ZafZ
Place: - Vapi

For Che4niesVnth(va pi) Limited

\ ^ --'/'-Y \'!l ) --
Sunil B.Desai
Authorised Signatory

Parlicu las

AND LIAEII.ITIES

Resewes ard surplus
Monev received against share waffants

.9ub total Sharpholdem, furr

Long+erm bonowirrgs
Defened tax liabilfties (net)
Other long-term tabi[ties
Long-term provisions
- Sub total Non-{urrent tiabilities

Trade pnvables

Other current liabilities
id) Short-ternr provisiolrs

Sub total Current liabilit

TOTAL EQUITY AND LI,ABILITI

) Non-cun ent hvestments
Deferred tax nssets (nct)
Lonptterm Ioans and aclvances

(0 Other non-current assets

Sul, total Non{urenl

(d) Cash aatl cash equivalents
(e) Short-tem loars ild adviurces

478 27

I)D f,)

1,044 89

0.35

24.21

1,081 27

0.35

29 23

r35.59

98.96

72.06

16.85

0.85

81.05

26 60

17.05

t2.07

t.23


